
Event Summary - Drones
Type Invitation to Bid Number 02-TEEX-ITB-3507
Organization TAMU Currency US Dollar
Event Status Awarded Work Group CLM - TEEX
Exported on 4/6/2022 Exported by Angelita Constancio
For Requisition 154851851 Created Document 156249017
Estimated Value 86,470.00 USD Payment Terms  - 

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No
Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No
Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public Yes
Enter a short description for this public event
Drones

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT/CST - Central Standard Time (US/Central)
Released  - 
Open 3/4/2022 12:00 AM CST
Close 3/16/2022 2:00 PM CDT
Sealed Until 3/16/2022 2:00 PM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 
Q&A Close 3/15/2022 10:00 AM CDT



Drones

Description



Product Line Items  Required Product Line 
Items 

Group P1

# Item Name, Commodity 
Code, Description Qty. UOM Target Price Allow 

Alternates
Requested 
Delivery

P1.1
SKYDIO X2E 
STARTER KIT (5GHZ. 
COLOR/THERMAL) 

2 EA - Each  -   - 

 43230000 - Software | 5761 <$100K, 8810 / SKYDIO X2E STARTER KIT (5GHZ. COLOR/THERMAL)

 
Ship-To-Address - Attn: ITSI TEEX 
Infrastructure Training & Safety 
Institute Bldg 7900 3100 State Hwy 
47 Bryan, TX 77807 United States

 

 

   

 

P1.2 SKYDIO 2 PRO KIT 
(PRE-LOADED) 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 43230000 - Software | 5761 <$100K, 8810 / SKYDIO 2 PRO KIT (PRE-LOADED)

 
Ship-To-Address - Attn: ITSI TEEX 
Infrastructure Training & Safety 
Institute Bldg 7900 3100 State Hwy 
47 Bryan, TX 77807 United States

 

 

   

 

P1.3
EDU SOFTWARE 
BUNDLE FOR S2:AEF
+ 3D SCAN (3 YEAR 
TERM) 

2 EA - Each  -   - 

 43230000 - Software | 5761 <$100K, 8810 / EDU SOFTWARE BUNDLE FOR S2:AEF + 3D SCAN (3 
YEAR TERM)

 
Ship-To-Address - Attn: ITSI TEEX 
Infrastructure Training & Safety 
Institute Bldg 7900 3100 State Hwy 
47 Bryan, TX 77807 United States

 

 

   

 

P1.4
EDU SOFTWARE 
BUNDLE FOR X2E: 
AEF + 3D SCAN (3 
YEAR TERM) 

2 EA - Each  -   - 

 43230000 - Software | 5761 <$100K, 8810 / EDU SOFTWARE BUNDLE FOR X2E: AEF + 3D SCAN (3 
YEAR TERM)

 
Ship-To-Address - Attn: ITSI TEEX 
Infrastructure Training & Safety 
Institute Bldg 7900 3100 State Hwy 
47 Bryan, TX 77807 United States

 

 

   

 

P1.5
SKYDIO CLOUD 
STANDARD (3 YEAR 
TERM) 

4 EA - Each  -   - 

 43230000 - Software | 5761 <$100K, 8810 / SKYDIO CLOUD STANDARD (3 YEAR TERM)

 
Ship-To-Address - Attn: ITSI TEEX 
Infrastructure Training & Safety 
Institute Bldg 7900 3100 State Hwy 
47 Bryan, TX 77807 United States

 

 



   

 

P1.6
EDU SKYDIO 
INSTRUCTOR 
PACKAGE (3 YEAR 
TERM) 

2 EA - Each  -   - 

 43230000 - Software | 5761 <$100K, 8810 / EDU SKYDIO INSTRUCTOR PACKAGE (3 YEAR TERM)

 
Ship-To-Address - Attn: ITSI TEEX 
Infrastructure Training & Safety 
Institute Bldg 7900 3100 State Hwy 
47 Bryan, TX 77807 United States

 

 

   

 

P1.7
SKYDIO X2E 
STARTER KIT  
(5GHYZ, 
COLOR/THERMAL) 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 43230000 - Software | 5761 <$100K, 8810 / SKYDIO X2E STARTER KIT  (5GHYZ, COLOR/THERMAL)

 
Ship-To-Address - Attn: ITSI TEEX 
Infrastructure Training & Safety 
Institute Bldg 7900 3100 State Hwy 
47 Bryan, TX 77807 United States

 

 

   

 

P1.8

EDU SKYDIO 
AUTONOMY 
ENTERPRISE 
FOUNDATION FOR 
X2E(3 YEAR TERM) 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 43230000 - Software | 5761 <$100K, 8810 / EDU SKYDIO AUTONOMY ENTERPRISE FOUNDATION 
FOR X2E(3 YEAR TERM)

 
Ship-To-Address - Attn: ITSI TEEX 
Infrastructure Training & Safety 
Institute Bldg 7900 3100 State Hwy 
47 Bryan, TX 77807 United States

 

 

   

 

P1.9
SKYDIO CLOUD 
BASIC (1 YEAR 
TERM) 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 43230000 - Software | 5761 <$100K, 8810 / SKYDIO CLOUD BASIC (1 YEAR TERM)

 
Ship-To-Address - Attn: ITSI TEEX 
Infrastructure Training & Safety 
Institute Bldg 7900 3100 State Hwy 
47 Bryan, TX 77807 United States

 

 

   

 

P1.10
EDU SKYDIO 
INSTRUCTOR 
PACKAGE (1 YEAR 
TERM) 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 43230000 - Software | 5761 <$100K, 8810 / EDU SKYDIO INSTRUCTOR PACKAGE (1 YEAR TERM)

 
Ship-To-Address - Attn: ITSI TEEX 
Infrastructure Training & Safety 
Institute Bldg 7900 3100 State Hwy 
47 Bryan, TX 77807 United States

 

 

   

 



P1.11 Training & Services 1 EA - Each  -   - 
 43230000 - Software | 5761 <$100K, 8810 / Training & Services
 Ship-To-Address -  

 

   

 

P1.12 Estimated 
Shipping/Freight 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 43230000 - Software | 5761 <$100K, 8810 / Estimated Shipping/Freight
 Ship-To-Address -  

 

   

 



Service Line Items
There are no Items added to this event.



Price Components
There are no Price Components added to this event.


